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	 Classement  CE POLICE POULE A 
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	Saison : 2003-2004
	Ligue : CE Police Poule A


	

	P.
	 Equipe
	Pts
	MJ
	vic
	déf
	nul
	Pts +
	Pts -
	GAP

	1
	 France Police
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0
	75
	63
	2

	2
	 Danemark Police
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0
	76
	73
	2

	3
	 Norvège Police
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0
	78
	79
	-4

	4
	 Lettonie Police
	0
	3
	0
	3
	0
	78
	92
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 Classement  CE POLICE POULE B 
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Saison : 2003-2004
Ligue : CE Police Poule B
P.
 Equipe
Pts
MJ
vic
déf
nul
Pts +
Pts -
GAP
1
 Roumanie Police
6
3
3
0
0
104
68
 
2
 Allemagne Polic
4
3
2
1
0
83
63
 
3
 Grèce Police
2
3
1
2
0
69
72
 
4
 Suisse Police
0
3
0
3
0
42
95
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	France Police
	Lettonie Police
	31
	21
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	15/06/2004
	 - 

	Allemagne Police
	Suisse Police
	29
	9
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	 - 

	Roumanie Police
	Grèce Police
	33
	20
	15/06/2004
	 - 
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	14
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	Roumanie Police
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	34
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	 - 

	France Police
	Norvège Police
	28
	21
	16/06/2004
	 - 
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	France Police
	Allemagne Polic
	23
	15
	19/06/2004
	 - 

	Suisse Police
	Lettonie Police
	15
	19
	19/06/2004
	 - 

	Danemark Police
	Roumanie Police
	24
	33
	19/06/2004
	 - 

	Grèce Police
	Norvège Police
	34
	36
	20/06/2004
	 - 
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	France Police
	Roumanie Police
	28
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	 - 

	Allemagne Polic
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	33
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